From: Clarkson, Brian <clarksonb@dnb.com>

Sent: Thursday, July 5, 2001 1:59 PM

To: Bankole, Ed <Ed.Bankole@moodys.com>; Gupta, Pramila <Pramila. Gupta@moodys.com>;
Kanef, Michael <Michael Kanef@moodys.com>; Kriegler, Andrew
<Andrew Kriegler@Moodys.com>; Pilcer, Sam <Sam.Pilcer@moodys.com>; Silver, Andrew
<Andrew.Silver@moodys.com>; Stesney, Linda <Linda.Stesney@moodys.com>

Subject: June YTD AFG by analyst.xls
Attach: June YTD AFG by analyst.xls
<<, >>

You should be using this in PE's and to give people a heads up on where they stand relative to their peers.
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